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Race Analysis

CYCLING WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIPS

GLASGOW

SCOTLAND

_usONTANDIKE
- CROSS COUNTRY

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Scotland (SCO) - 11 AUG 2023

Women Under 23

Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Start Loop Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
1 6 MAXWELL Samara NZL NEW ZEALAND 17.662 1:16:26 +0:00
3:08 (1) 14:52 (1) 26:59 (1) 39:17 (1) 51:42 (1) 1:04:00 (1) 1:16:26 (1)
11:44 (1) 12:07 (1) 1218 (1) 12:25 (1) 12:18 (1) 12:26 (1)
2 8 CALUORI Ginia SuUl SWITZERLAND 17.431  1:17:27 +1:01
3:17 (15) 15:18 (7) 27:38 (3) 39:57 (3) 52:23 (3) 1:04:59 (2) 1:17:27  (2)
12:.01  (5) 12:20 (2) 12219 (2) 12:26  (2) 12:36  (3) 12:28  (2)
3 3 BLOCHLINGER Ronja Sul SWITZERLAND 17.334  1:17:53 +1:27
3:08 (2) 14:57  (2) 27:20 (2) 39:49 (2) 52:18 (2) 1:05:05 (3) 1:17:53 (3)
11:49  (2) 12:23  (4) 12:29 (3) 12:29 (3) 12:47 (7) 12:48 (9)
4 15 JOHNSTON Emilly CAN CANADA 17.234  1:18:20 +1:54
313 (9) 15:27 (11) 27:57 (8) 40:37  (6) 53:11  (4) 1:05:43 (4) 1:18:20 (4)
12:14 (11) 12:30 (6) 12:40 (5) 12:34  (4) 12:32  (2) 12:37  (4)
5 49 VAS Kata Blanka HUN HUNGARY 17.146  1:18:44 +2:18
3:09 (5) 15:17  (5) 27:38 (4) 40:18 (4) 53:17 (6) 1:05:57  (5) 1:18:44 (5)
12:.08 (7) 12:21  (3) 12:40 (5) 12:59 (8) 12:40 (5) 12:47 (8)
6 5 BURI Noelle Sul SWITZERLAND 17.085  1:19:01 +2:35
3:08 (3) 15:05 (4) 27:47  (6) 40:36  (5) 53:15 (5) 1:06:08 (6) 1:19:01  (6)
11:57  (4) 12:42  (9) 12:49 (8) 12:39  (5) 12:53  (8) 12:53 (10)
7 27 DURAFFOURG Lauriane FRA FRANCE 16.921  1:19:47 +3:21
3:22 (20) 15:39 (12) 28:08 (9) 40:45 (7) 53:38 (7) 1:06:35 (7) 1:19:47  (7)
12:17 (12) 12:29 (5) 12:37  (4) 12:53  (7) 12:57  (9) 13:12 (16)
8 10 van THIEL Sina GER GERMANY 16.801  1:20:21 +3:55
312 (7) 15:24  (9) 28:10 (10) 4112 (9) 54:12  (8) 1:07:17  (8) 1:20:21  (8)
12:12 (9) 12:46 (11) 13:02 (11) 13:00 (9) 13:05 (11) 13:04 (12)
9 39 HOLUBOVA Adela CZE CZECHIA 16.711  1:20:47 +4:21
3:37 (42) 16:33 (27) 29:35 (21) 42:17 (15) 55:22 (14) 1:08:01 (9) 1:20:47 (9)
12:56 (20) 13:02 (16) 12:42  (7) 13:05 (10) 12:39  (4) 12:46  (7)
10 4 GARNIER Noemie FRA FRANCE 16.691  1:20:53 +4:27
3:09 (6) 15:18  (8) 28:11 (11) 41:33 (10) 55:04 (11) 1:08:17 (12) 1:20:53 (10)
12:09 (8) 12:53 (13) 13:22 (18) 13:31 (18) 13:13 (14) 12:36  (3)
1 1 BURQUIER Line FRA FRANCE 16.687  1:20:54 +4:28
3:14 (10) 15:27 (10) 28:29 (12) 41:44 (12) 55:05 (12) 1:08:16 (11) 1:20:54 (11)
12:13 (10) 13:02 (16) 13:15 (15) 13:21 (16) 13:11 (13) 12:38  (5)
12 36 LIPP Finja GER GERMANY 16.622  1:21:13 +4:47
3:34 (38) 16:51 (32) 29:58 (27) 42:56 (20) 55:47 (17) 1:08:33 (15) 1:21:13 (12)
13:17 (32) 13:07 (19) 12:58 (9) 12:51  (6) 12:46 (6) 12:40 (6)
13 12 MUNRO Madigan USA UNITED STATES 16.598  1:21:20 +4:54
312 (8) 15:51 (13) 28:44 (14) 41:44 (11) 55:04 (10) 1:08:09 (10) 1:21:20 (13)
12:39 (17) 12:53 (13) 13:00 (10) 13:20 (15) 13:05 (11) 13:11 (14)
14 25 WAITE Sofia USA UNITED STATES 16.568  1:21:29 +5:03
3:18 (16) 15:51 (14) 28:36 (13) 41:58 (13) 55:30 (16) 1:08:31 (14) 1:21:29 (14)
12:33 (13) 12:45 (10) 13:22 (18) 13:32 (20) 13:01 (10) 12:58 (11)
15 30 DAUBERMANN Luisa GER GERMANY 16.423  1:22:12 +5:46
3:18 (17) 15:53 (15) 29:08 (17) 42:18 (16) 55:30 (15) 1:08:44 (17) 1:22:12 (15)
12:35 (15) 13:15 (22) 13:10 (13) 13:12 (1) 13:14 (15) 13:28 (20)
16 21 SANTOS Ana POR PORTUGAL 16.374  1:22:27 +6:01
3:21 (19) 15:54 (16) 28:45 (15) 41:59 (14) 55:16 (13) 1:08:42 (16) 1:22:27 (16)
12:33 (13) 12:51 (12) 13:14 (14) 13:17 (12) 13:26 (19) 13:45 (25)
17 2 PEDERSEN Sofie DEN DENMARK 16.350 1:22:34 +6:08
3:16 (12) 15:17  (6) 27:47 (7) 40:50 (8) 54:30 (9) 1:08:25 (13) 1:22:34 (17)
12:.01  (5) 12:30 (6) 13:03 (12) 13:40 (22) 13:55 (29) 14:09 (31)
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Race Analysis

CYCLING WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIPS

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Scotland (SCO) - 11 AUG 2023

Women Under 23

Rank

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

N° Name
Start Loop Lap 1 Lap 2
16 WIEDMANN Tamara
3:26 (26) 16:14 (19) 29:20 (18)
12:48 (18) 13:06 (18)
47 SRNSKA Patricie
3:17 (14) 15:54 (17) 29:06 (16)
12:37 (16) 13:12 (20)
11 SZCZECINSKA Matylda
3:26 (25) 16:30 (25) 29:49 (23)
13:04 (23) 13:19 (25)
19 BOHM Kira
3:20 (18) 16:25 (20) 29:41 (22)
13:05 (24) 13:16 (24)
26 SALVINI MORGEN Giuliana
3:25 (24) 16:30 (24) 29:55 (25)
13:05 (24) 13:25 (27)
43 PAN Noemie
3:33 (37) 16:29 (22) 29:27 (20)
12:56 (20) 12:58 (15)
50 MACPHEE Ella
3:44 (53) 17:16 (38) 30:43 (35)
13:32 (36) 13:27 (29)
28 KRAVANJA Andrea
3:31 (34) 16:39 (30) 30:06 (29)
13:08 (28) 13:27 (29)
9 CUTHBERT Zoe
3:17 (13) 16:10 (18) 29:22 (19)
12:53 (19) 13:12 (20)
34 van DOORN Rosa
3:29 (29) 16:29 (21) 29:54 (24)
13:00 (22) 13:25 (27)
40 FLORES GARCIA Maria
3:41 (48) 16:55 (35) 30:10 (31)
13:14 (30) 13:15 (22)
18 KOBAYASHI Akari
3:25 (22) 16:35 (28) 29:58 (26)
13:10 (29) 13:23 (26)
52 VIDAURRE KOSSMANN Catalina
3:31 (33) 16:37 (29) 30:07 (30)
13:06 (26) 13:30 (32)
38 FUCHS Alexa
3:33 (36) 16:54 (33) 30:23 (33)
13:21 (34) 13:29 (31)
46 NOVOTNA Aneta
3:28 (28) 16:49 (31) 30:28 (34)
13:21 (34) 13:39 (34)
23 BRAMATI Lucia
3:14 (11) 16:30 (23) 30:21 (32)
13:16 (31) 13:51 (35)
22 GONZALEZ OBANDO Yarela
3:25 (23) 16:32 (26) 30:05 (28)
13:07 (27) 13:33 (33)
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Nation Team

Lap 3 Lap 4

AUT AUSTRIA

42:40 (17) 55:57 (18)

13:20 (16) 13:17 (12)
CZE CZECHIA

42:40 (18) 56:13 (19)

13:34 (23) 13:33 (21)
POL POLAND

43:21 (23) 56:52 (23)

13:32 (21) 13:31 (18)
GER GERMANY

43:02 (21) 56:32 (21)

13:21 (17) 13:30 (17)
BRA BRAZIL

43:35 (26) 57:15 (25)

13:40 (32) 13:40 (22)
FRA FRANCE

43:.05 (22) 56:22 (20)

13:38 (31) 13:17 (12)
CAN CANADA

44:06 (32) 57:46 (29)

13:23 (20) 13:40 (22)
GER GERMANY

43:42 (27) 57:57 (32)

13:36 (27) 14:15 (35)
AUS AUSTRALIA

42:56 (19) 56:38 (22)

13:34 (23) 13:42 (25)
NED NETHERLANDS

43:30 (24) 57:15 (24)

13:36 (27) 13:45 (27)
MEX MEXICO

43:45 (29) 57:34 (28)

13:35 (25) 13:49 (29)
JPN JAPAN

43:33 (25) 57:17 (26)

13:35 (25) 13:44 (26)
CHI CHILE

43:43 (28) 57:30 (27)

13:36 (27) 13:47 (28)
GER GERMANY

43:59 (30) 57:48 (30)

13:36 (27) 13:49 (29)
CZE CZECHIA

44:00 (31) 57:49 (31)

13:32 (21) 13:49 (29)
ITA ITALY

44:24 (34) 58:34 (34)

14:03 (34) 14:10 (34)
CHI CHILE

44:06 (33) 58:30 (33)

14:01 (33) 14:24 (36)

WWW.uCci.org

Lap 5

1:09:24
13:27

1:09:42
13:29

-

:10:06
13:14

-

110:14
13:42

-

:10:49
13:34

-

:10:18
13:56

-

1111
13:25

-

11:17
13:20

-

:10:36
13:58

-

:111:09
13:54

-

111:26
13:52

-

111:01
13:44

-

111:24
13:54

-

:11:39
13:51

-

:12:10
14:21

-

:112:45
14:11

-

:112:56
14:26

(18)
(20)

(19)
1)

(20)
(15)

@1
(29)

(24)
(22)

(22)
(30)

@7
(18)

(28)
(7

(23)
31

(26)
@7

(30)
(26)

(25)
(24)

(29)
(@7

@1
(25)

(32)
(33)

(33)
(32)

(34)
(34)

Lap 6

1:22:59
13:35

1:23:10
13:28

1:23:37
13:31

1:23:55
13:41

1:24:10
13:21

1:24:19
14:01

1:24:22
13:11

1:24:27
13:10

1:24:33
13:57

1:24:34
13:25

1:24:51
13:25

1:24:58
13:57

1:25:11
13:47

1:25:43
14.04

1:26:36
14:26

1:27:13
14:28

1:27:45
14:49

(18)
(23)

(19)
(20)

(20)
(22)

21
(24)

(22)
(7)

(23)
(29)

(24)
(14)

(25)
(13)

(26)
@7

@7
(18)

(28)
(18)

(29)
@7

(30)
(26)

@1
(30)

(32)
(32)

(33)
(33)

(34)
(34)

Avg

16.268

16.232

16.145

16.087

16.040

16.011

16.002

15.986

15.967

15.964

15.910

15.889

15.848

15.750

15.589

15.479

15.385

Time

1:22:59

1:23:10

1:23:37

1:23:55

1:24:10

1:24:19

1:24:22

1:24:27

1:24:33

1:24:34

1:24:51

1:24:58

1:25:11

1:25:43

1:26:36

1:27:13

1:27:45

Gap

+6:33

+6:44

+7:11

+7:29

+7:44

+7:53

+7:56

+8:01

+8:07

+8:08

+8:25

+8:32

+8:45

+9:17

+10:10

+10:47

+11:19
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IUC CYCLING WORLD 282 GLASGOW - MOUNTAIN BIKE
| CHAMPIONSHIPS 4 O[O RS o) (WYY CROSS COUNTRY

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Scotland (SCO) - 11 AUG 2023

Race Analysis Women Under 23
Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Start Loop Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
35 51 McGORUM Anna GBR GREAT BRITAIN -1LAP
3:29 (31) 17:05 (36) 31:05 (36) 45:12 (35) 59:21 (35)
13:36 (37) 14:00 (36) 14:07 (35) 14:09 (33)
36 24 SAGARDOY ZUNZARREN Estibaliz ESP SPAIN -1LAP
3:27 (27) 17:14 (37) 31:33 (39) 45:43 (36) 1:00:14 (36)
13:47 (41) 14:19 (39) 14:10 (36) 14:31 (37)
37 59 ST ONGE Marie Fay CAN CANADA -1LAP
3:38 (43) 17:30 (44) 32:05 (43) 46:29 (40) 1:00:19 (37)
13:52 (43) 14:35 (44) 14:24 (39) 13:50 (32)
38 58 GRANDMONT Ophelie CAN CANADA -2LAP
3:36 (40) 17:22 (42) 31:49 (40) 46:14 (39)
13:46 (40) 14:27 (41) 14:25 (40)
39 48 SPESNA Simona CZE CZECHIA -2LAP
3:36 (41) 16:55 (34) 31112 (37) 4550 (37)
13:19 (33) 14:17 (38) 14:38 (43)
40 44 STEL Jocelyn CAN CANADA -2LAP
3:41 (49) 17:51 (48) 32:18 (45) 46:32 (42)
14:10 (48) 14:27 (41) 14:14 (38)
4 41 GREGOIRE Julia BEL BELGIUM -2LAP
3:43 (51) 17:20 (41) 31:32 (38) 46:08 (38)
13:37 (38) 14:12 (37) 14:36 (42)
42 37 SALAMANCA PINZON Maria Jose CcoL COLOMBIA -2LAP
3:40 (47) 17:36 (45) 32:02 (42) 46:34 (43)
13:56 (45) 14:26 (40) 14:32 (41)
43 31 CIOPPA Bailey USA UNITED STATES -2LAP
3:31 (32) 17:18 (39) 31:50 (41) 46:31 (41)
13:47 (41) 14:32 (43) 14:41 (44)
44 33 GOMEZ ANDREU Lucia ESP SPAIN -2LAP
3:38 (44) 17:44 (47) 32:23 (47) 46:35 (44)
14:06 (47) 14:39 (45) 14:12 (37)
45 20 LURIA Naomi ISR ISRAEL -2LAP
3:40 (46) 17:24 (43) 32:08 (44) 46:55 (45)
13:44 (39) 14:44 (47) 14:47 (45)
46 13 GIACHOU Eleftheria GRE GREECE -2LAP
3:23 (21) 17:19 (40) 32:22 (46) 47:30 (46)
13:56 (45) 15:03 (50) 15:08 (46)
47 42 SUKHOPALOVA Mariia UKR UKRAINE -3LAP
3:35 (39) 18:30 (51) 33:27 (49)
14:55 (52) 14:57 (48)
48 54 ZUR Kinga POL POLAND -3LAP
3:42 (50) 17:37 (46) 32:43 (48)
13:55 (44) 15:06 (51)
49 56 CAGUA GONZALEZ Laura Camila coL COLOMBIA -3LAP
3:32 (35) 18:16 (50) 33:53 (51)
14:44 (50) 15:37 (52)
50 57 BENEDETTI VENTURELLA Julieta ARG ARGENTINA -3LAP
3:44 (52) 18:32 (52) 33:34 (50)
14:48 (51) 15:02 (49)
51 29 BOKROS Csenge Anna HUN HUNGARY -3LAP
3:39 (45) 18:08 (49) 35:33 (54)
14:29 (49) 17:25 (55)
www_tissotwatches.com Www.uci.org Timing and Results provided by ﬂTlSSOT
Report Created FRI 11 AUG 2023 16:59 Page 3/4
HOST PARTNERS MAIN PARTNERS OFFICIAL PARTNERS OFFICIAL SUPPLIERS
g PEOPLE °
ST Sovemmen SHIMANO BigMat & maAper ==
HOME OF BUILDERS Peter Vardy
THE Y BRITISH s isei
Tows ¥ BRITISH TISSOT Zantini X 2WIFT wahoo

SWISS WATCHES SINCE 1353


http://www.tissotwatches.com

IUC CYCLING WORLD 282 GLASGOW - MOUNTAIN BIKE
| CHAMPIONSHIPS 4 O[O RS o) (WYY CROSS COUNTRY

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Scotland (SCO) - 11 AUG 2023

Race Analysis Women Under 23
Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Start Loop Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
52 45 PHONKLA Yonthanan THA THAILAND -3LAP
3:45 (55) 18:56 (53) 34:38 (52)
15:11 (53) 15:42 (53)
53 60 CERDA ORNELAS Andrea MEX MEXICO -3LAP
3:44 (54) 19:27 (54) 35:16 (53)
15:43 (54) 15:49 (54)
54 32 CAMERON Mia NZL NEW ZEALAND -3LAP
3:29 (30) 21:09 (55) 35:49 (55)
17:40 (55) 14:40 (46)
7 CORTINOVIS Sara ITA ITALY DNF3
3:09 (4) 15:05 (3) 27:46  (5)
11:56 (3) 12:41  (8)
14 JACOBS Tyler RSA SOUTH AFRICA DNS
Legend:
-n Lap Lapped with n laps remaining DNFn_Did Not Finish (abandoned in lap n) DNS Did Not Start
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